
Pos 

CSPORT 
1 
2 

PROFI2000 
1 
2 

PROFI3500 
1 
2 
3 

DNS 

SPORT 
1 
2 
3 

SPORTPLUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

46 
59 

67 
48 

47 
65 
45 
0 

64 
50 
52 

60 
56 
58 
63 
67. 
49 
51 
57 
43 
44 
54 

Name 

Marcin JAREMEK 
Igor FARAFONOW 

Nikodem SILECKI 
Konrad BARYŁA 

Paweł BARYŁA 
Sławomir ZIÓŁKOWSKI 
Marcin BARYŁA 
Marcin BUKAŁA 

Waldemar LANGNER 
Krystian BIBER 
Paweł JÓŹWIK 

Mykhailo KOHAN 
Michał SOCHALA 
Michał WOJCIECHOWSKI 
Julian DĄBROWSKI 
Paweł ŁAWNICZAK 
Tomasz KUROSZ 
Leszek NOWAK 
Marian WOJCIECHOWSKI 
Bożena DEPINSKA 
Witold STACHOWIAK 
Kamil BYLAK 

Class 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

PROFI2000 

PROFI2000 

PROFI3500 

PROFI3500 

PROFI3500 

PROFI3500 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

Points 

23 
21 

23 
21 

23 
21 
19 
0 

23 
21 
19 

23 
21 
19 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

Overall BestTm 

2:17.535 
2:18.561 

1:57.583 
1:59.581 

1:58.098 
1:58.796 
2:02.326 

2:05.477 
2:05.654 
2:39.760 

1:47.269 
1:53.315 
1:54.286 
1:55.206 
1:56.132 
1:59.667 
2:01.019 
2:03.844 
2:04.384 
2:09.573 
2:13.058 

In Session 

Przejazd 1 
Przejazd 3 

Przejazd 3 
Przejazd 1 

Przejazd 3 
Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 3 

Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 1 

Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 3 
Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 1 
Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 3 
Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 1 
Przejazd 1 
Przejazd 1 

Diff 

30.266 
31.292 

10.314 
12.312 

10.829 
11.527 
15.057 

18.208 
18.385 
52.491 

6.046 
7.017 
7.937 
8.863 

12.398 
13.750 
16.575 
17.115 
22.304 
25.789 

P1 Best Tm 

2:17.535 
2:23.446 

2:08.109 
1:59.581 

1:58.981 
2:08.046 
2:05.362 

2:09.662 
2:11.868 
2:39.760 

1:54.734 
1:58.131 
1:59.473 
1:55.206 
1:58.280 
2:03.703 
2:02.122 
2:12.124 
2:04.384 
2:09.573 
2:13.058 

P2 Best Tm 

2:21.891 

2:06.254 
1:59.706 

1:59.061 
1:58.796 
2:02.326 

2:05.477 
2:05.654 

1:47.269 
1:53.938 
1:54.286 
1:55.262 
1:56.132 
2:04.000 
2:01.019 
2:03.844 

Make 

Honda CRX 
Porsche 924S LM 

Toyota GT 86 
Opel Corsa OPC 

BMW E36 
BMW E46 
BMW E36 
Seat Leon 

Renault Clio 
BMW E46 
BMW E46 

Porsche Cayman GT4 
Porsche 911 
Nissan GT-R 
Audi RS3 
BMW M4 
Mercedes C63 
BMW M235i 
LEXUS LC500 
Mercedes GLA AMG 45 
Nissan 350Z 
Renault Megane RS 
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Pos 

12 
DNS 

SuperS Cup 
1 
2 
3 

SUPERSPORT 
1 
2 

VIP 
1 
2 

No. 

55 
0 

13. 
13 

13.. 

66 
61 

69 
68 

Name 

Błażej KRZESICKI 
Tomasz SENDROWSKI 

Alex ŻÓŁTOWSKI 
Dawid MICHALSKI 
Igor FARAFONOW 

Piotr WIELGOMAS 
Ivan YEREMENKO 

Mateusz BOROŃSKI 
Piotr BANAŚ 

Class 
SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SuperS Cup 

SuperS Cup 

SuperS Cup 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

VIP 

VIP 

Points 

9 
0 

23 
21 
19 

23 
21 

0 
0 

Overall BestTm 

2:18.549 

1:56.593 
1:58.343 
2:03.830 

1:48.741 
1:50.422 

1:56.745 
2:08.114 

In Session 

Przejazd 1 
Przejazd 3 

Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 3 
Przejazd 2 

Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 1 

Przejazd 2 
Przejazd 2 

Diff 

31.280 

9.324 
11.074 
16.561 

1.472 
3.153 

9.476 
20.845 

P1 Best Tm 

2:18.549 

2:03.084 

1:53.941 
1:50.422 

P2 Best Tm 

1:56.593 
1:59.351 
2:03.830 

1:48.741 

1:56.745 
2:08.114 

Make 

Renault Megane R.S. 
Toyota GR Yaris 

Mini R53 
Mini R53 
Mini R53 

Porsche 911 GT3 992 
Toyota Supra 

Lotus Elise 
Lotus Elise 
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